


APPRENTICESHIPS WITH TOP 20 UK LAW FIRMS 

DLA Piper 	 	 	 https://earlycareers.dlapiper.com/uk/opportunity/apprenticeships.html


	 

Allen & Overy	 	 https://www.aograduate.com/solicitor-apprenticeships


	 

Clifford Chance	 	 https://careers.cliffordchance.com/uk/working-at-cc/early-careers.html


	 

Hogan Lovells	 	 https://graduates.hoganlovells.com/what-we-offer/solicitor-apprenticeships


	 

Linklaters	 	 	 https://careers.linklaters.com/en/early-careers/solicitor-apprenticeships


	 

Freshfields	 	 	 https://www.freshfields.com/en-gb/careers/uk/earlycareers/freshfields-workshops-experience/


	 

Norton Rose Fulbright	 https://www.nortonrosefulbright.com/en-gb/graduates/opportunities/solicitor-apprenticeship


	 

CMS	 	 	 	 https://cms.law/en/gbr/publication/cms-opportunities


	 

Herbert Smith Freehills	 https://careers.herbertsmithfreehills.com/global/en/uk-early-careers


	 

Eversheds Sutherland	 https://www.eversheds-sutherland.com/global/careers/careers-page/students-and-recent-graduates


	 

Ashurst	 	 	 https://www.ashurst.com/en/home/careers/students-and-graduates/uk-solicitor-apprenticeship/


https://earlycareers.dlapiper.com/uk/opportunity/apprenticeships.html
https://www.aograduate.com/solicitor-apprenticeships
https://careers.cliffordchance.com/uk/working-at-cc/early-careers.html
https://graduates.hoganlovells.com/what-we-offer/solicitor-apprenticeships
https://careers.linklaters.com/en/early-careers/solicitor-apprenticeships
https://www.freshfields.com/en-gb/careers/uk/earlycareers/freshfields-workshops-experience/
https://www.nortonrosefulbright.com/en-gb/graduates/opportunities/solicitor-apprenticeship
https://cms.law/en/gbr/publication/cms-opportunities
https://careers.herbertsmithfreehills.com/global/en/uk-early-careers
https://www.eversheds-sutherland.com/global/careers/careers-page/students-and-recent-graduates
https://www.ashurst.com/en/home/careers/students-and-graduates/uk-solicitor-apprenticeship/


	 

Clyde & Co	 	 	 https://clydecoearlycareers.com/en-gb/our-opportunities/legal-apprenticeship


	 

BCLP	 	 	 	 https://bclplaw.app.candidats.io/roles


	 

Pinsent Masons	 	 https://www.pinsentmasons.com/careers/graduate/apprentice-programme


	 

Slaughter and May	 	 https://www.slaughterandmay.com/careers/trainee-solicitors/work-experience-opportunities/


	 

Gowling WLG	 	 https://gowlingwlg.com/en/careers/uk/students/apprenticeships/


	 

Simmons & Simmons	 https://www.simmons-simmons.com/en/about-us/careers/apprenticeships


	 

Bird & Bird	 	 	 https://www.twobirds.com/en/careers/united-kingdom/early-careers


	 

Addleshaw Goddard	 https://earlycareers.addleshawgoddard.com/careers/apprenticeships/


	 

Taylor Wessing	 	 https://www.taylorwessing.com/en/careers/united-kingdom/students-and-graduates-uk/solicitor-
apprenticeship-programme


	 	 	 

	 	 	 MY GREAT FIRST JOB is a non-profit helping young people navigate their way from education to employment 

 
School Presentations / Free Webinars / Career Mentoring 

Follow @mygreatfirstjob on Instagram/TikTok/Facebook/LinkedIn - 0790 532 3604 
www.mygreatfirstjob.com
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